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RMMP-130

WEG ELECTRIC HANDLE, ROTARY, 
USE WITH MPW40
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MPW40

RMMP-130
RMMP-330

ASSEMBLY VIEW WITH MPW40
SCALE 1:2

PANEL
CUTOUT
DETAIL

16.0
0.63

 45Á 

4.0
0.16

40.0
1.57

NOTES:

  1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.

  2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY TOLERANCE.
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